
Royal Commonwealth Pool

14 December 2022

Lockerbie Shield and Ogden Trophy 2022

Detailed Results

Edinburgh

7.0.6.8

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ogden Trophy

Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

101A 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 29.40  Forward Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 35.10 64.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 35.70 100.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 133.35  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 34.50 167.85  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 197.95  Inward Dive

201B 10 1.8 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 39.60 237.55  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 42.75 280.30  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 312.55  Forward Dive

401A 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 346.55  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 36.00 382.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 40.85 423.40  Reverse Dive

Ellen Gillespie (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

101A 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 34.30 34.30  Forward Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 69.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 36.55 105.95  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 27.90 133.85  Reverse Dive

101A 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 162.65  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 190.65  Inward Dive

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 36.90 227.55  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 39.90 267.45  Reverse Dive

101A 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 301.85  Forward Dive

401A 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 334.15  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 42.75 376.90  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 40.00 416.90  Reverse Dive

Scarlet D`Mellow (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

101A 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 28.70  Forward Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 63.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 36.00 99.80  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 34.20 134.00  Reverse Dive

101A 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 32.80 166.80  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 199.00  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 39.60 238.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 6.0 4.5     14.5 27.55 266.15  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 297.65  Forward Dive

401A 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 332.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 41.40 373.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 41.80 415.70  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ogden Trophy

Gemma Dickson (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 33.75 59.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 91.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 34.00 125.90  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 31.50 157.40  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 188.20  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 37.80 226.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 261.15  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 289.65  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 34.30 323.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 30.60 354.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 38.95 393.50  Reverse Dive

Freya Smith (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 36.00 61.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 88.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 116.55  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 145.80  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 176.60  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 39.60 216.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 41.80 258.00  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 289.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 319.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 352.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 40.85 392.85  Reverse Dive

Jameelah Eakin (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 55.20  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 84.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 112.15  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 142.15  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 166.65  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 200.25  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 37.40 237.65  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 266.15  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 292.05  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 44.10 336.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 40.85 377.00  Reverse Dive

Jessica Nearn (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 34.20 57.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 84.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 111.70  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 139.45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 165.70  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 196.30  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 38.95 235.25  Reverse Dive

101A 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 262.45  Forward Dive

401A 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 294.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 27.00 321.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 37.05 358.80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Ogden Trophy

Meg Sharman (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 54.25  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 36.55 90.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 121.40  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 32.25 153.65  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 178.15  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 17.10 195.25  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 35.15 230.40  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 261.90  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 289.90  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 35.15 325.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 347.85  Reverse Dive

Vicky Chen (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 9

101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 53.70  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 5.0     12.5 21.25 74.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 104.55  Reverse Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 127.30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 152.80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 35.20 188.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 28.05 216.05  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 247.55  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 274.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 34.20 308.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 34.20 342.55  Reverse Dive

Niamh Watson (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 45.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 69.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 101.60  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 131.60  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 156.10  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 184.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 29.45 213.45  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 31.50 244.95  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 272.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 303.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 23.75 327.30  Reverse Dive

Sophie Neculai (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 11

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 51.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 79.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 15.30 94.30  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 126.55  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 150.35  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 25.20 175.55  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 205.00  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 229.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 257.05  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 33.30 290.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 32.30 322.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Ogden Trophy

Elizabeth Marshall (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 12

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 40.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 64.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 93.80  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 118.55  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 141.80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 168.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 197.65  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 18.00 215.65  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 240.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 26.10 266.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 296.65  Reverse Dive

Jess Wilson (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 13

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 47.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 71.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 94.85  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 121.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 146.60  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 16.20 162.80  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 197.95  Reverse Dive

101A 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 217.95  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 243.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 23.40 266.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 29.45 296.00  Reverse Dive

Poppy Reid (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 14

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 44.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 69.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 91.15  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 115.90  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 140.65  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 31.50 172.15  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 20.90 193.05  Reverse Dive

101A 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 216.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 239.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 27.00 266.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 295.80  Reverse Dive

Rosie Mantle (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 15

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 45.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 65.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 16.15 81.60  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 17.25 98.85  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 116.35  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 30.60 146.95  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 31.35 178.30  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 202.30  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 226.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 257.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 34.20 291.60  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Lockerbie Shield

Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

101B 7.5 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 36.00 36.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 69.00  Inward Dive

201A 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 104.15  Back Dive

301A 7.5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 26.00 130.15  Reverse Dive

101A 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 164.55  Forward Dive

401A 3 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 197.70  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 41.80 239.50  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 44.00 283.50  Reverse Dive

101A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 312.20  Forward Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 37.80 350.00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 384.85  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 415.45  Reverse Dive

Shane McConnell (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 61.60  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 35.10 96.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 131.85  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 5.5 6.0     15.5 23.25 155.10  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 183.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 31.50 215.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 38.00 253.30  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 280.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 310.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 338.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 370.05  Reverse Dive

Lachlan Stark (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 57.20  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 89.20  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 119.80  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 152.05  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 8.5 6.5     22.0 30.80 182.85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 7.0     18.5 33.30 216.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 251.30  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 277.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 305.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 335.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 367.60  Reverse Dive

Matthew Marshall (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

101B 10 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 63.70  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 83.70  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 114.30  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 143.55  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 170.15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 36.00 206.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 34.20 240.35  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 261.15  Forward Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 31.50 292.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 325.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 349.25  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Lockerbie Shield

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 51.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 19.20 70.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 26.60 96.80  Reverse Dive

101A 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 127.20  Forward Dive

401A 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 156.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 22.50 179.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 211.75  Reverse Dive

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 235.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 259.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 281.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 307.50  Reverse Dive

Logan Soutar (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

101B 7.5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 56.10  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 89.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 31.20 120.90  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 147.15  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 173.05  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 34.20 207.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 24.70 231.95  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 256.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 281.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 305.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 305.40 1Reverse Dive

Tom Mantle (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 55.50  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 32.40 87.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 19.95 107.85  Reverse Dive

101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 133.45  Forward Dive

401A 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 155.55  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 28.80 184.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 27.55 211.90  Reverse Dive

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 230.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 256.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 20.00 276.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 23.80 300.15  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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